(10)

(20)

Murzabayev, Bauyrzhan

Bojko, Jozef
Pecheur, Maxim
Cadeddu, Michael
Starke, Andrasch
Seidl, Martin
Vogt, Sibylle
Wolff, Leon
Panov, Wladimir
Piechulek, Rene

Byrne, Sean

Pedroza, Eduardo
van den Troost, Anna
Engels, Lilli-Marie
de Vries, Adrie
Pietsch, Alexander
Delozier, Lukas
Terachi, Shuichi
Sanna, Mirko
Scardino, Tommaso

Stand: 31.12.2021

Meistbeschaftigte Reiter der Saison 2021
TOP 20 - Flach

Ritte

545
410
373
331
313
307
306
304
273
267

255
236
223
221
220
190
185
165
155
144

Meistbeschaftigte Reiter der Saison 2021

Weiblich - TOP 10 - Flach

Vogt, Sibylle

van den Troost, Anna
Engels, Lilli-Marie
Miiller, Cecilia
Koyuncu, Stefanie
Mathony, Amina
Boysen, Janina

Riehl, Maike

Ritte

306
223
221
104
103
84
79
76



(10)

Weillmeier, Esther Ruth
Biessey, Sarah

61
52



